Lasermate Group, Inc.
19608 Camino De Rosa, Walnut, CA 91789, USA
Tel: (909)718-0999 | Fax: (909)718-0998 | E-mail: info@lasermate.com | URL: http://www.lasermate.com
850nm 2000mW VCSEL with Diffuser in 3535 Package
Model No. VCD35A-850H2Wx
Features
• 3535 package
• Low wavelength drift

19608 Camino De Rosa, Walnut, CA 91789, USA
Tel: (909)718-0999 | Fax: (909)718-0998 | E-mail: info@lasermate.com | URL: http://www.lasermate.com
Ordering Information
Part Number Diffuser Beam Angle
VCD35A-850H2WA 60ox45o
VCD35A-850H2WB 72ox58o
VCD35A-850H2WC 90ox70o
VCD35A-850H2WD 110ox85o
VCD35A-850H2WE 120ox90o
Additional Notes
1. Please use solder paste to cure the laser diode.
2. Please make sure that the heat of VCSEL diode has been completely conducted to metal shell to avoid affecting the
optical power output.